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 UHSAA State Basketball Championships

10:00 am 

1:20 pm

5:00 pm

5:50 pm

4:10 pm

1st PLACE

2nd PLACE

3rd PLACE
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5th PLACE

6th PLACE

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

TBA

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Saturday, Feb. 17

    Saturday 2/24

    Friday 2/23

    Thursday 2/22

    Friday 2/23

Saturday 2/24

7:00 p.m.

7:30 pm

9:10 pm

9:30 am

11:10 am

12:50 pm

2:30 pm
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February 17 
at Local High Schools

February 22-24, 2007
Burns Arena

Dixie State College
St. George, Utah

First Round games  on 
February 17 are the property 

and responsibility of the 
schools involved.  No date 
changes can be authorized.  
The UHSAA  recommends 

7:00 p.m. starting times.

WASATCH

SNOW CANYON

LOGAN

DELTA

EMERY

GRANTSVILLE

HURRICANE

MORGAN

CARBON

TOOELE

UINTAH

JUDGE MEMORIAL

DIXIE

OGDEN

NORTH SANPETE

CANYON VIEW

CARBON

DIXIE

EMERY

HURRICANE

CANYON VIEW

LOGAN

WASATCH

OGDEN

WASATCHLOGAN

CARBONCANYON VIEW

EMERYHURRICANE

DIXIEOGDEN

HURRICANE

CANYON VIEW

DIXIE

CARBON

EMERY

WASATCH

HURRICANE

CANYON VIEW CARBON

WASATCH

EMERY

DIXIE


